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Contactwerking

Aantal levende kevers na 30 dagen

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

O
nb

eh
an

de
ld

S
te

w
ar

d

no
g 

ni
et

 to
eg

el
at

en
 c
on

tro
le T X Z

A
al
tje

s 
B
io

co
nt

ro
le B E D

�

Vraatwerking

Aantal levende kevers na 30 dagen
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